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U-19 National League
2025/26 8th round, Match #57

Friday, 04.10.2025, 14:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 17°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1 Sychov Danylo
3 Maiakov Yevhen
6 Kalashnik Illia
8 Gonzalez
9 Bahia
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Nianchur Tymur (C)
17 Hubenko Ramir
20 Bodnar Matvii
25 Kononykhin Ivan
26 Korobka Yehor

Substitutes
12 Dudarenko Artem
71 Danladi Abdulmajid Mohammed
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo
7 Popov Nazar
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi
19 Plotko Rostyslav
21 Lilichenko Marchin
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola
23 Shpylka Maksym
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
27 Zviahintsov Ivan

Coach
Masсaro Bassa Antoni

25 Manko Borys
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
21 Krainyk Artem
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav (C)
5 Tretiak Demian
8 Romaniuk Bohdan
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
23 Honcharov Nikita
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
15 Hrabilin Artem

Substitutes
1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii
33 Zozulia Daniil
3 Yanul Illia
9 Shvets Oleksandr
17 Kucheriavyi Maksym
7 Bilinskyi Arsen
30 Muzychko Yehor

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

Referee:
Potapenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Polishchuk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #57
Friday, 04.10.2025, 14:00, , Kryvyi Rih. 17°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
10 Matiash Sviatoslav 14'

25' 21 Krainyk Artem

43' 23 Honcharov Nikita
30 Muzychko Yehor

26 Korobka Yehor
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr 46'

14 Nianchur Tymur 52'

8 Gonzalez
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi 61'

10 Matiash Sviatoslav
23 Shpylka Maksym 64'

64' 28 Korniienko Oleksandr
9 Shvets Oleksandr

9 Bahia 76'

78' 11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
7 Bilinskyi Arsen

78' 15 Hrabilin Artem
17 Kucheriavyi Maksym

9 Bahia
7 Popov Nazar 87'

20 Bodnar Matvii
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola 87'

23 Shpylka Maksym 88'

Legend
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